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Course Course Title Fall J-term Spring Comments

IHON 257 Human Experience: Experience of Wae x

PHIL 121 The Examined Life (PH) x x

PHIL 125 Ethics and the Good Life (PH) x x

PHIL 190 First-Year Inquiry Seminar x x

PHIL 220 Women and Philosophy (A, PH)

PHIL 223 Biomedical Ethics (PH) x

PHIL 224 Military Ethics (PH) x

PHIL 225 Business Ethics (PH) x x

PHIL 226 Environmental Ethics x

PHIL 227 Philosophy and Race x

PHIL 228 Social and Political Philosophy (PH) x x x

PHIL 233 Formal Logic x

PHIL 238 Existentialism x

PHIL 239 Philosophy of Love and Sex (PH) x

PHIL 240 Science, Reason, and Reality (PH) x

PHIL 253 Creation and Evolution (PH) x

PHIL 328 Philosophical Issues in the Law (PH) x

PHIL 333 Early Modern Philosophy (PH) x

PHIL 334 Kant and 19th century x

PHIL 335 The Analytic Tradition (PH) x

PHIL 353 Topics in Philosophy (PH) x

PHIL 499 Capstone: Advanced Seminar in Philosophy (SR) x x

WRIT 101 Writing Seminar x

This two-year course cycle is intended to assist students in planning their academic program. It also allows the department to 

anticipate staffing needs. It is subject to change without notice. This is not a contract or guarantee that any specific course will be 

offered precisely as listed. All course offerings depend on such things as the university budget, instructor availability, and 

enrollment.  Should a substitute course be deemed necessary, a reasonable effort will be made to ensure the new course will 

continue to fulfill the same major requirement or general education element as the original course.  This course cycle does not 

anticipate possible scheduling conflicts that may arise. Students are expected to meet with their advisor at least once per semester 

when planning their pathway to success at PLU, and this course cycle is not a substitute for that expectation. The Class Schedule on 

Banner Web (banweb.plu.edu) provides the most up-to-date course information.  
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Course Course Title Fall J-term Spring Comments

IHON 112 Liberty and Power x

IHON 257 Human Experience: Experience of Wae

PHIL 121 The Examined Life PH x x x

PHIL 125 Ethics and the Good Life PH x x x

PHIL 190 FYEP SEMINAR x x

PHIL 220 Women and Philosophy A,PH x

PHIL 223 Biomedical Ethics PH

PHIL 224 Military Ethics PH x

PHIL 225 Business Ethics PH x x

PHIL 226 Environmental Ethics PH

PHIL 227 Philosophy and Race A, PH x

PHIL 228 Social & Political Phil PH x x

PHIL 233 Formal Logic x

PHIL 238 Existentialism&Meaning/Life PH x x

PHIL 239 Philosophy of Love and Sex PH

PHIL 240 Science, Reason, & Reality PH

PHIL 253 Creation & Evolution PH

PHIL 287 Special Topics in PHIL PH x

PHIL 288 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 289 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 291 Directed Studies

PHIL 327 Phil, Animals,& Environment PH x

PHIL 328 Philosophical Issues in Law PH

PHIL 331 Ancient Philosophy PH x

PHIL 333 Early Modern Philosophy PH x

PHIL 334 Kant and the 19th Century PH

PHIL 335 The Analytic Tradition PH

PHIL 336 Pragmatism & American Phil PH x

PHIL 338 Continental Philosophy PH x

PHIL 350 God, Faith, and Reason PH x

PHIL 353 Topics in Philosophy PH

PHIL 387 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 388 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 389 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 487 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 488 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 489 Special Topics in PHIL

PHIL 493 Honors Research Project

PHIL 495 Internship

PHIL 499 Capstone:Advanced Seminar SR x x

WRIT 101 WRITING SEMINAR x
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